One of our most popular cameras for indoor and outdoor use,
the new Alliance-mx not only includes the increased processing
power needed to run analytics or VMS applications at the edge,
it also features WDR, built-in IR illumination, on-camera storage,
and true day/night capability. A choice of manual or motorized
varifocal lenses are available. Refer to the Model and
Descriptions table.
Available in H.264 vandal dome models with support for HD720p,

ALLIANCE-MX CAMERA DOME
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Max. Resolution Max. Frame Rate
(@ max. resolution)
Min. Illumination (without IR) Field-of-View
IQM61NE-B5 HD 720P - 1280 x 720 30 fps Color: 0.2 lux; BW: <0.05 lux B5: 32° - 93°
IQM61WR-B5 HD 720P - 1280 x 720 30 fps Color: 0.2 lux; BW: <0.05 lux B5: 26° - 65°
IQM61WR-A4 HD 720P - 1280 x 720 30 fps Color: 0.2 lux; BW: <0.05 lux A4: 37° - 90°
IQM62NE-B5 HD 1080P - 1920 x 1080 30 fps Color: 0.2 lux; BW: <0.05 lux B5: 32° - 93°
IQM62WR-B5 HD 1080P - 1920 x 1080 30 fps Color: 0.2 lux; BW: <0.05 lux B5: 26° - 65°
IQM62WR-A4 HD 1080P - 1920 x 1080 30 fps Color: 0.2 lux; BW: <0.05 lux A4: 37° - 90°
IQM63WR-A4 3.1 MP - 2048 x 1536 20 fps Color: 0.2 lux; BW: <0.05 lux A4: 39° - 95°
IQM65NR-A4 5.0 MP - 2560 x 1920 10 fps Color: 0.3 lux; BW: <0.05 lux A4: 39° - 99°
Models and Descriptions
N=Day/Night; I=Indoor; W=WDR; V=Vandal-Resistant; WDR/5MP models have I/O relay, real-time clock and analog out features
Mounting Accessories
Model  IQM-WM3 IQM-PND IQA-CNR IQA-FG